
 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

 SUMMER DOMESTIC PROGRAM CALENDAR 2013 

 
 

May 28, Tuesday   9:00 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS 

 

May 30, Thursday    5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 

 

June 19, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline to withdraw from course with a grade of W 

 

July 4, Thursday      No classes – Independence Day 

 

July 5, Friday   8:30 a.m.  Intellectual Property Exam 

 

July 16, Tuesday      Thursday Class Schedule 

 

July 17, Wednesday     READING DAY 

 

July 18, Thursday     FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN 

 

July 22, Monday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS END 

 

Aug 9, Friday   12:00 p.m.  Deadline for domestic summer grades 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 December 7, 2012 


